
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
111
58
504
31
514
511
525
517
510
512
508
505
513
501
23
522
521
507
520
503
509
502
523
524

Class Name
Nenad STOJANOVIĆ
Renato NOVOSEL
Angelo URLIĆ
Vladimir POPOVIĆ
Armin TALIĆ
Slavko JAKOPČEVIĆ
Patrik SABLJO
Emir HASIĆ
Mario KOS
Danilo MIKIĆ
Goran RADONJIĆ
Dario BARUKČIĆ
Slobodan PETKOVIĆ
Kristijan BEGIĆ
Marko SAVČIĆ
Ivica STANIĆ
Goran PLENKOVIĆ
David PUJAS
Emir TRBIĆ
Rafael BELAC
Dragan SEKULIĆ
Nenad MIKOČEVIĆ
Toni DROPULIĆ
Bruno FRKIĆ

Nat
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600 RR
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki 1000 ZX
Honda CBR 600 RR
Honda CBR 1000
Kawasaki ZX 10R
Suzuki K8 1000 GSXR
SV 650 S
BMW K1200S
GSXR 1000
YZF R6
Suzuki GSXR 600
GSXR 1000 K2
Aprilia 125
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Kawasaki 636
Suzuki GSXR 600
Honda CBR 954
Kawasaki Z 750
Suzuki 600
Yamaha FZ1N
XYR 1300
Honda CB 1300

Best Tm
1:34.825
1:35.061
1:38.299
1:39.445
1:44.986
1:47.419
1:52.825
1:53.959
1:54.790
1:55.698
1:56.312
1:57.697
1:59.539
1:59.600
2:01.233
2:01.563
2:03.735
2:04.466
2:05.945
2:06.856
2:09.164
2:09.461
2:14.400
2:19.341

Diff

0.236
3.474
4.620

10.161
12.594
18.000
19.134
19.965
20.873
21.487
22.872
24.714
24.775
26.408
26.738
28.910
29.641
31.120
32.031
34.339
34.636
39.575
44.516

Gap

0.236
3.238
1.146
5.541
2.433
5.406
1.134
0.831
0.908
0.614
1.385
1.842
0.061
1.633
0.330
2.172
0.731
1.479
0.911
2.308
0.297
4.939
4.941

2nd Best
1:35.054
1:35.070
1:39.306
1:40.515
1:47.824
1:49.554
1:53.734
2:00.524
1:56.013
1:55.902
2:02.653
1:57.832
1:59.834
2:00.097
2:01.920
2:02.167
2:06.144
2:07.476
2:06.400
2:07.033
2:14.296
2:09.495
2:17.030
2:20.916

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Slobodne vožnje

Practice started at 14:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km

19.6.2012. 14:00


